Creating a better future for You

TS35P 35x15 perforated 6,3x18 DIN rail 2000mm (price/1m)

SKU

EAN

Color

Material
Mounting method
Item width (mm)
Item length (mm)
Item height (mm)
Item weight (g)
Hole diameter (mm)
CNB8 code

Package quantity (pcs)

MMD1520C29
4744397017321
Natural
Sendzimir galvanized steel
Screw

35

2000

15

1200

6,3

72149950

20
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